REFERENCE SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
          Product Name: AC Servo Drive MINAS-LIQI series
          Part Number: MCDJT3230(REP.)
Issued on Mar.10, 2014
( Revised on    .   .   )
Motor Business Unit, Appliances Company
Panasonic Corporation

 (2) For product improvement, the contents (specifications or software etc.) are subject to change
Without prior notice
2. Model Designation Code
Notation of the machine designation code is as follows:
1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9
M  B  D  J  T  2  2  1  0
Current rating of current
detector
  07: 7 A
 10: 10 A
 20: 20 A
 30: 30 A
Power supply voltage
 2: Single phase 220 V
Size
B: Size B
C: Size C
AC Servo Drive
J： LIQI series
Maximum instantaneous
output current
 T2：15 A
 T3：30 A
 SX-ZSV00007   - 2 -
Motor Business Division, Appliances Company, Panasonic Corporation
3. Product Line-up
Rated Voltage Size Part Number Rated Output Motor
1φAC 220-240 V
B
MBDJT2207
50 W MSMD5AZJ1*
100 W MSMD012J1*
200 W
MSMD022J1*
MHMD022J1*
MBDJT2210 400 W
MSMD042J1*
MHMD042J1*
MHMJ042P1*
C
MCDJT3220
750 W
MSMD082J1*
MHMD082J1*
MHMJ082P1*
1000 W
MSMD102J1*
MHMD102J1*
MCDJT3230
1000 W MHMJ102P1*
1200 W MHMJ122P1*
 SX-ZSV00007   - 3 -
Motor Business Division, Appliances Company, Panasonic Corporation
 4. General Specifications
B
as
ic
 D
im
en
si
o
n
s
Input
power
supply
AC 220
V line
Main
circuit
power
B Single-phase  220 – 240 V